A problem has occured
2026-06-10 10:08:04
Error message:
This license has expired on 2026-05-30.
License Information:
License serial no: 3916
Licensee: Adeona Oy
Product: PDFreactor Web Service
Version: 12.0
License Type: CPU
Amount: 12 Thread(s)
Maintenance Exp.
Date: 2026-05-30
Expiration Date: 2026-05-30
Purchase Date: 2015-11-18
Conditions: [This license is for use on development
systems only. It may not be used on staging
or productive systems of any kind.]
Sign Date: 2025-06-02 15:12
Created with RealObjects PDFreactor(R) Evaluation Version  |  https://www.pdfreactor.com
Created with RealObjects PDFreactor(R) Evaluation Version  |  https://www.pdfreactor.com
HA740100
Slissekanal HA7, halogenfri, lysgrå
Merke:  Hager
GTIN: 4012740199179
Elnummer: 1285716
Stagg kan brekkes av både mot inn og utsiden, uten bruk av verktøy.
(HA740025, HA760025 og HA780025 kun mot utsiden) - Kanal med høyde
40mm og bredde 40mm kan deles på midten ved bruk av verktøy - Enkel
montering av lokk, samt stor holdekraft selv ved full kanal.- Kun èn
ledningsholder for alle kanaldimensjoner fra høyde 40mm og bredde
40mm - Bunnstansing i henhold til EN 50085, 1 rad for kanalbredder 25, 40
og 60mm - Bunnstansing i henhold til EN 50085, 3 rader for kanalbredder
80, 100 og 120mm - 3 rader egnet for skinnemontasje - Ledningstverrsnitt
opp til 6mm2, Selvslukkende i henhold til UL94 V0 - Temperaturbestandig
-25°C til 90°C - UL listet fil nr. 48414 - CSA listet fil nr. 22009 - Godkjent for
skinnegående kjøretøy, i henhold til DIN 5510, NF F16-101- Halogenfri plast i
henhold til DIN VDE 0472 del 813: 1994-1903 Må ikke komme i kontakt med
materiale inneholdende olje, fett og løsemidler, siden risikoen for
spenningskorrosjonsbrister eksisterer.
ETIM data:
Materiale ABS
Høyde 40 mm
Bredde 100 mm
Lengde 2000 mm
Slisseavstand 6.5 mm
Slissebredde 6 mm
Type sidevegg Splittet
Halogenfri Ja
Selvslukkende Ja
Fleksibel Nei
Nyttbart tverrsnitt 2668 mm²
Type feste Hullet bunn
Med overdel Ja
Farge Grå
RAL-nummer 7035
Godkjenninger:
PRODUKTDATABLAD
HA740100
1
Created with RealObjects PDFreactor(R) Web Service Evaluation Version  |  https://www.pdfreactor.com
Created with RealObjects PDFreactor(R) Web Service Evaluation Version  |  https://www.pdfreactor.com
Evaluation Version
This PDF document was created by an evaluation version of RealObjects PDFreactor
12.3.2 (17644). The evaluation version is fully functional, but includes this information
page. It must not be used for production purposes. The information page and all other
evaluation notices must not be removed from the PDF file.
NOTE: Conversions in evaluation mode might be slower and the results might have a
larger file size than in production mode.
Buy PDFreactor
To buy a PDFreactor license follow this link:
Buy PDFreactor online
About PDFreactor
RealObjects PDFreactor is a powerful formatting processor for converting HTML and
XML documents into PDF. It uses Cascading Style Sheets (CSS) to define page layout
and styles. The server-side tool enables a great variety of applications in the fields of
ERP, eCommerce and Electronic Publishing.
PDFreactor supports HTML5, CSS3 and JavaScript.
It allows you to dynamically generate PDF documents such as invoices, delivery notes
and shipping documents on-the-fly. PDFreactor allows you to easily add server-based
PDF generation functionality to your application or service. Since PDFreactor runs on a
server, the end-user in general does not need any software other than a PDF viewer.
For more information visit www.pdfreactor.com
Created with RealObjects PDFreactor(R) Evaluation Version  |  https://www.pdfreactor.com
Created with RealObjects PDFreactor(R) Evaluation Version  |  https://www.pdfreactor.com